

W JOHNSON STREET & N HENRY STREET STREETScape ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7246

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

Item	Quantity	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
10701.1 - TRAFFIC CONTROL (JOHNSON & HENRY) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$14,560.00	\$32,600.00
10701.2 - TRAFFIC CONTROL (LANGDON) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,600.00	\$18,000.00
10701.3 - TRAFFIC CONTROL (HAMILTON) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,360.00	\$13,400.00
10701.4 - TRAFFIC CONTROL (STATE) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$13,069.00	\$18,100.00
10725.0 - ALTERNATE BUSINESS ACCESS SIGN - DAYS	28.00	\$17.00	\$476.00	\$25.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
10802.0 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	130.00	\$12.75	\$1,657.50	\$5.00	\$13.00	\$15.00
10911.1 - MOBILIZATION (JOHNSON & HENRY) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$15,500.00	\$48,625.00	\$109,500.00
10911.2 - MOBILIZATION (LANGDON) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$53,056.00	\$31,800.00
10911.3 - MOBILIZATION (HAMILTON) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$33,499.00	\$21,000.00
10911.4 - MOBILIZATION (STATE) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$10,500.00	\$51,663.16	\$29,500.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	130.00	\$10.50	\$1,365.00	\$10.00	\$10.35	\$10.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	50.00	\$9.60	\$480.00	\$7.00	\$5.85	\$5.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	270.00	\$5.50	\$1,485.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	22750.00	\$2.20	\$50,050.00	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$6.00
20327.0 - REMOVE TREE GRATE - EACH	29.00	\$260.00	\$7,540.00	\$250.00	\$170.00	\$500.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	140.00	\$26.50	\$3,710.00	\$25.00	\$36.10	\$40.00
20402.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	140.00	\$26.50	\$3,710.00	\$25.00	\$36.10	\$40.00

W JOHNSON STREET & N HENRY STREET STREETScape ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7246

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

Item	Quantity	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	10.00	\$10.50	\$105.00	\$10.00	\$10.35	\$10.00
20801.0 - SODDING - S.Y.	120.00	\$14.75	\$1,770.00	\$14.00	\$14.65	\$14.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	220.00	\$8.50	\$1,870.00	\$8.00	\$8.33	\$8.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	16.00	\$170.00	\$2,720.00	\$160.00	\$165.60	\$160.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	32.00	\$69.00	\$2,208.00	\$65.00	\$67.30	\$65.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	16.00	\$26.50	\$424.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
30208.0 - HAND FORMED CURB & GUTTER (TREE LOCATIONS) - L.F.	270.00	\$28.00	\$7,560.00	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$38.00
30301.0 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	9800.00	\$4.50	\$44,100.00	\$6.90	\$5.33	\$6.50
30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F.	1500.00	\$5.50	\$8,250.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$9.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.	72.00	\$44.00	\$3,168.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
30342.0 - TREE GRATE 4'X8' (INCLUDING FRAME) - EACH	34.00	\$2,600.00	\$88,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,894.00	\$4,000.00
30344.0 - TREE GRATE 4'X12' (INCLUDING FRAME) - EACH	1.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,467.00	\$5,000.00
90001.0 - C1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 7-INCH - S.F.	14900.00	\$15.00	\$223,500.00	\$17.00	\$16.35	\$20.00
90002.0 - REMOVE, SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL TREE GRATE WITH NEW FRAME - EACH	2.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,500.00
90003.0 - DECOMPOSED GRANITE - S.F.	2500.00	\$3.20	\$8,000.00	\$3.00	\$3.10	\$4.00

W JOHNSON STREET & N HENRY STREET STREETScape ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014

CONTRACT NO. 7246

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 28, 2014

Item	Quantity	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
90004.0 - REMOVE, SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL SINGLE CHAIN FENCE - L.F.	155.00	\$9.90	\$1,534.50	\$10.00	\$22.63	\$30.00
90005.0 - C1 CONCRETE LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	240.00	\$59.00	\$14,160.00	\$60.00	\$41.50	\$160.00
90006.0 - C1 CONCRETE TRANSVERSE JOINT REPAIR, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	100.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$125.00	\$43.50	\$160.00
90007.0 - SAFETY FENCE - L.F.	3500.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$4.00	\$3.10	\$3.00
60230.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F.	100.00	\$6.90	\$690.00	\$6.50	\$6.69	\$6.50
60232.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	1050.00	\$6.40	\$6,720.00	\$6.00	\$6.18	\$6.00
60234.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1 1/4 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F.	100.00	\$6.40	\$640.00	\$6.00	\$6.18	\$6.00
60241.0 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT - L.F.	150.00	\$26.50	\$3,975.00	\$25.00	\$25.75	\$25.00
60261.0 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F.	1000.00	\$2.10	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$2.06	\$2.00
60401.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-1 BASE - EACH	7.00	\$610.00	\$4,270.00	\$575.00	\$592.25	\$575.00
60403.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE - EACH	11.00	\$850.00	\$9,350.00	\$800.00	\$800.24	\$800.00
60407.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE - EACH	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$850.00	\$875.50	\$850.00
60408.0 - CONSTRUCT LB-9 BASE - EACH	21.00	\$530.00	\$11,130.00	\$500.00	\$515.00	\$500.00
60421.0 - REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE - EACH	13.00	\$210.00	\$2,730.00	\$200.00	\$206.00	\$200.00
90120.0 - TEMPORARY WOOD POLE - EACH	1.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$700.00	\$721.00	\$700.00
90121.0 - LB3 SLANTED BASE - EACH	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,000.00
90122.0 - LB9 SLANTED BASE - EACH	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,000.00
90123.0 - LB1 SLANTED BASE - EACH	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$772.50	\$750.00
60414.0 - BASE FOR MULTISPACE PARKING METER - EACH	5.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$850.00	\$875.50	\$850.00
TOTALS			\$612,488.00	\$694,415.00	\$ 797,769.00	\$ 1,116,895.00